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CITY GOVERNMENT OF LAS PINAS

REPORT OF SEF UTILIZATION
For the Quarter Ending March, 2015

Province/City/Municipality

Receipt from SEF

_ Less:

DISBURSEMENTS ( broken down by expense
class and by object of expenditure )

Personal Services

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Capital Outlay

Financial Expenses

Sub-total
Balance

Certified Cor

. Aranda

57,930,446.37

14,150,485.11

5,249,726.89

19,400,212.00

38,530,234.37



