## CITY GOVERNMENT OF LAS PIÑAS REPORT OF SEF UTILIZATION

For the Quarter Ending March, 2015

Province	e/City/Municipality		
Receipt	eceipt from SEF		57,930,446.37
Less:	DISBURSEMENTS ( broken down by expense class and by object of expenditure )		
	Personal Services	s <sub>2</sub> -	14,150,485.11
		-	
	Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses	_	5,249,726.89
	Capital Outlay	_	
	Financial Expenses	-	
	Sub-total		19,400,212.00
	Balance	Р _	38,530,234.37

Certified Correct:
Nida M. Aranda 77